
Lawton Cache Auto Auction

COLORMODEL ODOMETER

Check-In Roster SALE DATE 2/04/2026

YEAR VIN COMMENTS/TITLE CONDITONMAKEDRIVELANEUNIT#
Red RED003-D 2016 FORD ESCAPE 142575 1FMCU0GX0GUC12111 Bad Breaks

White006-D 2006 MERCEDES E350 WDBUF56J86A798570
GRAY007-D 2009 CHEVROLET IMPALA 146930 2G1WB57K791231075

Green GOLD036 2005 JEEP GRAND CHER 215543 1J4HR58N65C554908
Black039 2012 FORD FUSION 216518 3FAHP0HA5CR286336 Total Loss

Red Black040 2015 CHEVROLET TAHOE 185037 1GNLC2EC4FR624933
Yellow Silver043 2013 VOLKSWAGENPASSAT 121028 1VWCN7A30DC044971

BLUE044 2004 TOYOTA COROLLA 290518 1NXBR32E94Z210969
GRAY045 2015 NISSAN SENTRA 194163 3N1AB7AP2FL696541
Gray046 2014 NISSAN SENTRA 175415 3N1AB7AP9EL609930

Red WHITE047 2011 DODGE CHARGER 139847 2B3CL3CG3BH597434
WHITE048 2014 DODGE DURANGO 185239 1C4RDJAG5EC267914
BLUE049 2011 CHEVROLET IMPALA 194311 2G1WG5EK2B1210029
Grey050 2015 NISSAN SENTRA 115845 3N1AB7AP6FY335719

Red Silver051 2020 CHEVROLET TRAX 63992 KL7CJKSB3LB315482 Title Registered To An Insurance Company

White052 2011 BUICK REGAL 109978 W04GS5EC3B1065859 Salvage/ Rebuilt

MAROON053 2007 TOYOTA SEQUOIA 231866 5TDZT38A07S284895 Salvage/ Rebuilt

Black054 2016 AUDI A3 94410 WAUA7GFF8G1092156
Green White055 2009 TOYOTA CAMRY/LE/X 271999 4T1BE46K69U824533
Red Silver056 2006 CADILLAC DEVILLE 88690 1G6KD57Y36U123365

Maroon057 2013 HYUNDAI ELANTRA 117582 5NPDH4AEXDH446113
058 2016 INFINITI QX50 135035 JN1BJ0RP9GM230843

Maroon059 2007 CHEVROLET COLORADO 239077 1GCCS139278203572 Vehicle Overturned

Red Gray060 2018 FORD EXPEDITION 134381 1FMJK1JT9JEA26481
061 2006 SUBARU LEGACY 4S4BP67C464351806

Red063 2016 JEEP COMPASS 147924 1C4NJDBB4GD671005
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Green BLACK064 2020 FORD MUSTANG 108458 1FA6P8TH1L5112227 Air Bag Deployed

White065 2020 Ford F150 115238 1FTFX1E56LKD33697
Green Blue067 2019 DODGE GRAND CARA 137902 2C4RDGBG9KR572417

GRAY068 2022 FORD ESCAPE 78856 1FMCU0F62NUA10067
Blue069 2006 FORD FUSION 3FAFP07Z86R217286 Total Loss

Red White071 2019 Chevy 2500 154377 1GC1KSEG6KF264503
Green Silver072 2012 DODGE RAM 3500 165890 3C63D3EL1CG144699 Altered Suspension

Red Brown074 2014 Kestone Sprinter Run On Spot

Green WHITE075 2018 RAM 2500 186888 3C6UR5HL0JG160998
Red077 2017 FORD FUSION 131712 3FA6P0PU6HR351043

Green WHITE079 2010 BUICK ENCLAVE 193529 5GALRCED2AJ265399
Yellow BLUE080 2008 PONTIAC VIBE 169970 5Y2SL658585Z41521

White081 2013 MERCEDES-BENGL 206092 4JGDF7CE0DA258384
Blue083 2018 KIA SPORTAGE 153641 KNDPM3AC5J7333154
White084 2015 CHEVROLET IMPALA 215027 2G1WB5E38F1167796
White085 2011 NISSAN MURANO JN8AZ1MUXBW069246
BLACK087 2017 DODGE JOURNEY 112511 3C4PDCGB5HT566679
BLACk088 2013 DODGE DART 171157 1C3CDFCAXDD327016
Black089 2018 DODGE CHARGER 165969 2C3CDXAT2JH197760
Black090 2012 DODGE CHARGER 138874 2C3CDXBG0CH102875
BLACK091 2019 NISSAN ARMADA 158692 JN8AY2ND6K9087894
WHITE092 2012 FORD F150 121846 1FTFW1E60CFA12324
WHITE093 2014 FORD F150 225565 1FTFW1E67EFC42395
Whte094 2020 Chevy Silverado 108612 3GCUYEEL1LG276634 Air Bag Deployed

White095 2017 CHEVROLET TRAVERSE 123339 1GNKRFED4HJ341122
BLACK096 2018 NISSAN SENTRA 3N1AB7AP4JY249902
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WHITE097 2016 NISSAN ROGUE 135790 5N1AT2MT7GC815179
BLACK099 2019 FORD F150 272062 1FTEW1CP6KKE13423
BLACK100 2013 CADILLAC SRX 188109 3GYFNCE33DS537258
BLACK101 2017 RAM 1500 143264 1C6RR7NM2HS877680
White103 2017 FORD F150 136192 1FTEW1EGXHKC33819
White104 2020 CHEVROLET COLORADO 120817 1GCGSBEA3L1238607
White105 2020 Vw Jetta 86117 3VW6T7BU9LM019588
Red107 2018 CHEVROLET CRUZE 148078 1G1BE5SM9J7116337
Gray108 2017 BUICK ENCORE 117178 KL4CJASB4HB031048
White109 2014 GMC C3500 1GDHC34W1EV508414
Gold110 2008 MINI COOPER 145578 WMWMM33528TP89628
Silver111 2016 FORD FIESTA 189360 3FADP4AJ6GM208196
Silver112 2016 NISSAN MAXIMA 119154 1N4AA6AP5GC378166
White113 2018 Chevrolet Equinox 168090 2GNAXKEX4J6225507

Red Silver115 2016 GMC SIERRA 3GTP1NEC8GG342183
Silver116 2019 CHEVROLET TAHOE 118830 1GNSCAKC0KR168823
Black117 2016 FORD EXPLORER 232460 1FM5K8GT4GGA70063
Gold119 2002 TOYOTA AVALON 142694 4T1BF28B32U215114
SILVER120 2011 DODGE NITRO 265304 1D4PT4GKXBW589677
GOLD121 2007 HYUNDAI SONATA 5NPET46C77H247938
SILVER123 2007 FORD TAURUS 246770 1FAFP53U37A185379
GAY124 2010 HYUNDAI SANTA FE 227523 5NMSK4AG2AH369840
Silver125 2012 CHRYSLER 200 246770 1C3CCBAB0CN223912
BLACK127 2018 CHEVROLET TAHOE 142738 1GNLCDEC5JR226246
BLUE128 2018 FORD EDGE 137066 2FMPK4G98JBB27966
BLACK129 2012 CADILLAC ESCALADE 189016 1GYS4JEF5CR233365
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RED130 2007 FORD EDGE 193853 2FMDK39C37BA96169
Red131 2008 LEXUS RX 400 HYB 187876 JTJGW31U482006901
Black132 2008 TOYOTA CAMRY/LE/X 180752 4T1BE46K78U248112
Silver133 2013 FORD FIESTA 129923 3FADP4AJ5DM107212
White135 2014 FORD FUSION 127376 3FA6P0H77ER128112
Black136 2017 KIA SEDONA 139773 KNDMB5C16H6327928
Gray137 2006 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 156487 2GCEK13T161190075
Black138 2009 LANDROVER RANGE ROVE 202107 SALME15489A304083
White139 2017 KIA SORENTO 119945 5XYPH4A15HG279568
WHITE140 2016 NISSAN QUEST 130250 JN8AE2KP7G9154243
Gold141 2011 KIA OPTIMA KNAGN4A67B5139846
Yellow143 2010 CHEVROLET CAMARO 145986 2G1FC1EV2A9220333
White144 2014 GMC SIERRA 226797 3GTU2VEC8EG306331
Gray145 2023 Nissan Frontier 151860 1N6ED1EK8PN624066
Gray146 2021 Chevy Tahoe 105144 1GNSKNKDXMR374883
Maroon147 2008 CHRYSLER TOWN & COU 272986 2A8HR54P08R754149
Silver148 2020 NISSAN ARMADA 101457 JN8AY2ND7L9109001
WHITE151 2014 JEEP PATRIOT 79967 1C4NJRBB4ED847223
YELLOW152 2006 VOLKSWAGENNEW BEETLE 206704 3VWSW31C36M412207
Silver153 2012 BUICK VERANO 123945 1G4PP5SK6C4212688 Salvage

Gray154 2016 MINI COOPER 96692 WMWLN9C56G2B31376
BLACK155 2019 Honda HR-V 107970 3CZRU5H10KG709042
Gary156 2012 TOYOTA COROLLA 132887 5YFBU4EE7CP006283
Gray157 2006 KIA OPTIMA 174325 KNAGE123065056980
White158 2000 FORD F150 259196 1FTRX17WXYNB83733
Silver159 2016 TOYOTA TUNDRA 139072 5TFEM5F11GX095340
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Black160 2019 Chevrolet Malibu Lt 97826 1G1ZD5ST2KF148742
GRAY161 2016 LAND ROVER LR4 122031 SALAG2V60GA819368
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